
2019 QLD Junior & Masters State Track
Championships

Date: Jan 9-13th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Raphael Stoneham Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, January 15 2019 9:35:18pm
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Event 191: MM4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 103 Dean RUSSELL (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 3:32.90
Lap 1 3:32.900 (1)

2. 109 David WADSWORTH (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 3:51.144 +18.24
Lap 1 23.833 23.833 (1)
Lap 2 17.657 41.490 (1)
Lap 3 18.356 59.846 (1)
Lap 4 19.015 1:18.862 (1)
Lap 5 19.253 1:38.115 (1)
Lap 6 38.421 2:16.536 (3)
Lap 7 19.129 2:35.666 (3)
Lap 8 19.221 2:54.888 (3)
Lap 9 19.097 3:13.985 (3)

Lap 10 37.158 3:51.144 (2)
3. 114 Thomas WAERNER (Rockhampton Cycle Club) 4:05.499 +32.59

Lap 1 42.781 42.781 (5)
Lap 2 18.453 1:01.234 (5)
Lap 3 18.737 1:19.971 (5)
Lap 4 19.780 1:39.752 (4)
Lap 5 20.028 1:59.780 (4)
Lap 6 20.921 2:20.702 (4)
Lap 7 21.227 2:41.929 (4)
Lap 8 21.721 3:03.651 (4)
Lap 9 20.677 3:24.328 (4)

Lap 10 41.171 4:05.499 (3)
4. 110 Iain HILL (Balmoral Cycle Club) 4:11.289 +38.38

Lap 1 24.674 24.674 (2)
Lap 2 18.706 43.381 (2)
Lap 3 19.408 1:02.789 (2)
Lap 4 20.131 1:22.920 (2)
Lap 5 20.434 1:43.354 (2)
Lap 6 20.759 2:04.114 (1)
Lap 7 21.265 2:25.379 (2)
Lap 8 21.572 2:46.952 (2)
Lap 9 21.421 3:08.374 (2)

Lap 10 21.313 3:29.687 (1)
Lap 11 21.325 3:51.012 (2)
Lap 12 20.277 4:11.289 (4)

5. 104 Tony REDWOOD (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 4:11.915 +39.01
Lap 1 25.753 25.753 (3)
Lap 2 18.717 44.471 (3)
Lap 3 19.017 1:03.488 (3)
Lap 4 19.703 1:23.192 (3)



2019 QLD Junior & Masters State Track
Championships

Date: Jan 9-13th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Raphael Stoneham Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, January 15 2019 9:35:18pm

Page 2 of 2
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Lap 5 20.216 1:43.408 (3)
Lap 6 20.728 2:04.136 (2)
Lap 7 21.211 2:25.348 (1)
Lap 8 21.314 2:46.662 (1)
Lap 9 21.462 3:08.125 (1)

Lap 10 21.585 3:29.710 (2)
Lap 11 21.215 3:50.925 (1)
Lap 12 20.989 4:11.915 (5)

6. 107 Nick RUDD 4:17.106 +44.20
Lap 1 28.140 28.140 (4)
Lap 2 20.554 48.695 (4)
Lap 3 20.444 1:09.139 (4)
Lap 4 41.761 1:50.900 (5)
Lap 5 20.403 2:11.303 (5)
Lap 6 20.679 2:31.982 (5)
Lap 7 21.303 2:53.286 (5)
Lap 8 1:23.820 4:17.106 (6)


